
Monday September 11, 2017 8:00 AM Williams College
Thursday September 14, 2017 1:30 PM Mount Holyoke College
Friday September 15, 2017 10:45 AM Pomona College
Wednesday September 20, 2017 1:45 PM ENMU
Thursday September 21, 2017 9:00 AM University of Pennsylvania
Thursday September 21, 2017 10:15 AM UNM
Friday September 22, 2017 9:00 AM Macalester College
Friday September 22, 2017 9:45 AM Texas Tech University
Monday September 25, 2017 1:45 PM George Washington University
Wednesday September 27, 2017 1:45 PM University of Denver
Friday September 29, 2017 9:00 AM Pitzer College

Sunday October 1, 2017
Monday October 2, 2017 8:30 AM Carleton College
Monday October 2, 2017 9:00 AM University of Wyoming
Tuesday October 3, 2017 8:00 AM Union College
Tuesday October 3, 2017 9:45 AM American University
Tuesday October 3, 2017 10:45 AM UC - Irvine
Tuesday October 3, 2017 12:15 PM University of the Pacific (CA)
Tuesday October 3, 2017 12:30 PM Eckerd College
Wednesday October 4, 2017 9:00 AM UC Berkeley
Friday October 6, 2017 8:00 AM St. Edward's University
Friday October 6, 2017 8:30 AM Regis University
Friday October 6, 2017 9:00 AM Universityof Puget Sound
Tuesday October 10, 2017 8:00 AM Princeton University
Wednesday October 11, 2017 8:30 AM Boston University
Wednesday October 11, 2017 1:45 PM Washington and Lee University

2017-2018 COLLEGE VISIT SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 
New Mexico College Fair, Albuquerque Convention Center, noon - 3:00 pm



Monday October 16, 2017 9:45 AM UTI (Universal Technical Institute)
Wednesday October 18, 2017 8:30 AM Duke University
Friday October 20, 2017 2:15 PM Colgate University
Friday October 27, 2017 1:45 PM Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Wednesday November 1, 2017 8:15 AM NMSU
Thursday November 16, 2017 1:00 PM Fort Lewis College

Thursday October 12, 2017 6:00 PM Senior Parent Night
Tuesday October 17, 2017 6:00 PM Financial Aid/FAFSA Night
Wednesday October 18, 2017 11:15 AM Los Alamos Employees' Scholarship Fund Presentation
Thursday October 19, 2017 TBD UC Presentation
Wednesday October 25, 2017 TBD Senior Conferences
Wednesday October 25, 2017 12:00 PM Career Fair

As of 9/15/17

2017-2018 OTHER IMPORTANT DATES

NOVEMBER


